#L 130000 95809

·	
(Requestor's	Name)
(Address)	
, (Address)	
(Address)	
(0) (0) + (7)	40
(City/State/Zi _l	иPnone #)
PICK-UP W	AIT MAIL
(Business En	tity Name)
(Document N	umber)
Certified Copies Cer	tificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office	per:

Office Use Only



900248495659

NOT WITHOUS SUFFICIENCY OF FILING TO WORK WORK TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

RECEIVED

NET PRITERIT OF SIME

RECEIVED

FILED:

K.SALY EXAMINER JUL - 5 2013



ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE: 713686 7416542
AUTHORIZATION:
COST LIMIT : \$ 155.00
ORDER DATE : July 3, 2013
ORDER TIME : 2:49 PM
ORDER NO. : 713686-005
CUSTOMER NO: 7416542
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: NCOP, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
XX CERTIFIED COPY
CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight - EXT. 52956
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

.,44

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT: NCC	P, LLC		
SUBJECT.		ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
Gary E	. Ittner		
		Name of Person	1 8 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ezon, I	nc.		
		Firm/Company	
1100 Fi	ifth Avenue So	outh, Suite 210	
		Address	
Naples	, FL 34102		
garyi@ez	onnaples.com	y/State and Zip Code or future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please		
Gary E. Ittr	ner	at (239 263-17	'12
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
•	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company	y is:	
NCOP, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited l	Liability Company, "L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	ne principal office of the Limited Liability Compan	ıv is:
		,,
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
c/o Halvorsen Holdings, LLC	c/o Ezon, Inc.	
1877 South Federal Highway, Suite 200	1100 Fifth Avenue South, Suite 210	
Boca Raton, FL 33432	Naples, FL 34102	
The name and the Florida street address of t Gary E. Ittner	the registered agent are:	13 JUL 61
	lame	, "
1100 Fifth Avenue South, Sui	ite 210	
Florida stree	et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Naples, FL 34102	FIL PL	7 0
Cit	ry, State, and Zip	77 US
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this coall statutes relating to the proper and con	d to accept service of process for the above stated lind in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment apacity. I further agree to comply with the provision applete performance of my duties, and I am familiar was registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, I	as ns of with

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	r
Wallaging Memor	'
MGRM	Halvorsen Holdings, LLC
	1877 South Federal Highway, Suite 200
	Boca Raton, FL 33432
•	
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file.	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busin
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	han the date of filing: (OPTION e must be specific and cannot be more than five busin ling.) May member an authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with sectionstitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any false)	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busin ling.)
fective date is listed, the date of file or 90 days after the date of file requirements. Signature of a constitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any fals	member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, se information submitted in a document to the Department of State

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)